
NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024      NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024  
       
BUS 61-A         BUS: 61-A 
DRIVER:   KATIE DOIG-PRITT       DRIVER: KATIE DOIG-PRITT 
    MORNING -----------------------------------------A.M. 
 
Leave Terminal    6:21 
Rt 33 to 219 North 
Rhodes(4th house after Pheasant Mnt.  6:37 
2 students across from fly market  6:41 
White across from clover run  6:43 
Turn around Tucker County Line 
Harris     6:46 
Rt on Thornhill Lane  
Thornhill (corner house 219/Clover Run 6:48 
Rt Clover Run      
Grafton     6:49 
Watsons    6:51 
Turn around Abby Rd Dirt Rd on Right 
Simmons (1st house after Thornhill ln) 6:56 
Hedrick     6:58 
Flanagan    6:58 
Left Salt Lick Road  
Fly Mart 
IAMURRI/GASSNOLA (flymarket)  7:00 
RIGHT ON 219 
OLD J & H MARKET    
PENNINGTON ON LEFT   7:03  
Left on 48 
Left on CLIFTON    7:09 
STOP ON RIGHT—2 students 
STOP ON RIGHT AT CAMPER-HARSH 
Turn around before light grey house 
Right 48 left on 219 parsons rd 
Murphy (after overpass)   7:18 
Left Stalnaker Run 
Stop on the right after left fork of Stalnaker 7:21 
Stop on Right---Snow   7:23 
Just after snow residence turn around in driveway 
on left 
Right Log Lick Run Rd 
Stop on Right-- McCaul   7:27 
Turn Around next driveway on Left 
Right on Stalnaker Run Rd 
Left on 219 Parsons rd 
Stop on Left slight after Memorial Gardens 
Cemetery 
Left at Gilman/harpertown rd 
Stop on Right-2 students Ross  7:36 
Stop on Left --Workman   7:38 
Stop at Y intersection 
Right toward North Elementary 
ROWES Trailer Park 
Stop on right at crosswalk before North 
North Elementary   7:43 
Pick up Aide at North.  Aide will give instructions. 

TRANSFER STUDENTS FROM BUS 64A TO JENNINGS  
ARRIVE AT JENNINGS RANDOLPH  8:00 
Hold students at JRES until  8:15 
Terminal    8:20 
 
EVENING-----------------------------------------------P.M. 
Leave Terminal     2:31 
Pick up Aide at North Elementary crosswalk 
Aide will give instruction 
North Elementary    2:40 
Right out of school on Kennedy St 
Stop on left at crosswalk after North Elementary 
ROWES Trailer Park 
Left on Gilman Rd 
Drop at Y intersection 
Isner     2:47 
Workman    2:48 
Roney Run-Gregory   2:49  
Stop on left before you turn onto 219-Ross 2:51 
Turn Right parsons rd/ 219 
Before Memorial Gardens Cemetery stop on right 
Cantrell     2:53 
Right-Stalnaker Run drop at guardrail   
Stop on Right before Left fork of Stalnaker Fridays 
only 
Stay on Right fork of Stalnaker run 
3rd house from turn around—SNOW/SHELTON  2:59  
TURN AROUND on RT 
Turn right to LOG LICK RD   
McCaul      3:02  
Turn around at next driveway on Left 
Turn right on Stalnaker 
Right on PARSONS RD/219 
K. Murphy    3:06 
Taylor(HOUSE ON LEFT W/FENCE B4 LIGHT)  3:10  
RT 48 Left on Clifton Run 
Stop on Right  
HARSH at Camper, TURN AROUND ON RIGHT 
BEFORE LIGHT GREY HOUSE)   3:14 
RT ON 48 RIGHT ON 219 
RHODES (4TH HOUSE ON RT)  3:17 
old J & H Market    3:19 
White (ACROSS FROM THORNHILL LN) 3:22 
Turn around Tucker County Line 
Harris      3:25 
Right on Thornhill Lane      
Thornhill    3:27 
Right on Clover Run 
Grafton     3:28 
Watson     3:30 
Turn around abby rd/Dirt Road on Right 
Simmons (1st house on left past Thornhill  



NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024      NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024  
       
BUS 61-A         BUS: 61-A 
DRIVER:   KATIE DOIG-PRITT       DRIVER: KATIE DOIG-PRITT 
Lane)     3:32 
Flanagan    3:33 
Left salt lick road 
Hedrick      3:34 
Fly Market 
Iamurri/Gassnola    3:35 
Back to Terminal                          4:00/4:10 
 
                            


